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I—29 HRETRUEFR—BFEXKE
*

RiAHR

BEL

1 |New York 7,375,530 6.692%|  6.692% 1 |BEEEEE 15,664,716 33.48%| 33.48%
2 [Los Angeles 5,536,430 5.023%| 11.715% | 2 |agr=E 7,809,482 16.69%|  50.18%
3 [Chicago 3,430,790 3.113%| 14.828% 3 bR AIEE 3,836,242 8.20% 58.38%
4  |Philadelphia 2,925,560 2.654%| 17.482% 4 |dtiEE 2,277,968 4.87% 63.25%
5 [Boston (Manchester) 2,375,310 2.155%| 19.637% 5 |f&EHE 1,906,862 4.08% 67.32%
6 |San Francisco-Oak-San Jose 2,355,740 2.137%| 21.774% 6 |EEE 1,278,668 2.73% 70.06%
7 |Dallas-Ft. Worth 2,336,140 2.120%| 23.894% 7 |LEER 1,095,905 2.34% 72.40%
8 |Washington, DC (Hagrstwn) 2,252,550 2.044%| 25.938% 8 |@ELE-F)e 1,053,688 2.25%|  74.65%
9 |Atlanta 2,097,220 1.903%| 27.841% 9 EHE 831,669 1.78% 74.18%
10 [Houston 1,938,670 1.759%| 29.600% 10 (#HE\EE 791,880 1.69% 75.87%
11 |Detroit 1,936,350 1.757%| 31.357% 11 | REHE 755,840 1.62% 77.49%
12 |Tampa-St. Pete (Sarasota) 1,710,400 1.552%| 32.909%)] : 12 ([ERBE 714,413 1.53% 79.01%
13 |[Seattle-Tacoma 1,701,950 1.544%| 34.453%| | 13 |EBR 686,225 1.47%| 82.73%
14 |Phoenix (Prescott) 1,660,430 1.507%| 35.960% 14 |EERE 644,963 1.38% 84.11%
15 |Minneapolis-St. Paul 1,652,940 1.500%| 37.460% 15 |(luAg 582,437 1.25% 85.36%
16 |Cleveland-Akron (Canton) 1,541,780 1.399% 38.859%": 16 |(ZER 564,959 1.21% 86.56%
17 [Miami-Ft. Lauderdale 1,522,960 1.382%| 40.241% 17 |[RIBFE 542,985 1.16% 87.72%
18 |Denver 1,415,180 1.284%| 41.525% 18 [BHE 504,373 1.08% 88.80%
19 |Sacramnto-Stkton-Modesto 1,345,820 1.221%| 42.746% 19 |AF8 474,660 1.02% 89.82%
20 [Orlando-Daytona Bch-Melbrn 1,345,700 1.221%| 43.967% 20 [EWR - BRE 456,496 0.98%| 90.79%
209 |North Platte 15,320 0.014%| 99.995% 31 [(EER 277,606 0.59% 99.45%
210 |Glendive 5,020 0.005%| 100.000%, 32 [EHE 258,328 0.55%] 100.00%
A F: 110,213,910 A 46,782,383
¥ http://www.nielsenmedia.com/DMAs.html &4 ¥ERE X RBEAHEE TBAMEFERETRLITEEM] K YIER
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